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Key Property Services, Inc.

7710 NE Greenwood Drive, Suite 150 e Vancouver, WA 98662 » 360/695-1538 e Fax: 360/695-4238

MEMORANDTUM

TO: Board of Directors of Pebble Creek HOA

FROM: Key Property Services, Inc.
DATE: April 9, 2019

RE: Pebble Creek Financial Reports
For the month of March 2019

Summary financial results for the current month are below.

FINANCIAL RESULTS | Actual | Budget | Variance
Revenue 9,507 9,569 (63)
Operating Expenses 9,450 9,378 73
Net Operating Income 56 192 (135)
Net Reserves 5,562 (458) 6,021
Net Income 5,619 2,563 3,056
CASH FLOW

Beginning bank balance — Operating & Savings 17,245
Change in Accounts Receivable (1,269)
Change in Liabilities (1,177)
Net Income 5,619
Ending bank balance — All Accounts 23,586

Revenue was under the budgeted amount by $63. Operating Expenses was over budget by

$73. Net Operating Income was under budget by $135.

At the end of the month Operating Account had a balance of $8,377. and Reserve Account

had a balance of $14,364.

Let us know if you have any questions.
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Balance Sheet
Properties: Pebble Creek Candominiums (PCC) - 1412 NE 72nd St Vancouver, WA 98665
As of: 03/31/2019
Accounting Basis: Accrual
GL Account Map: None - use master chart of accounts
Level of Detail: Detall View
Account Name
'ASSETS
Cash
Operating Cash

Rééerve Account
Total Cash
Accts Receivable Tenant_s
Operating Reserve Fund
Land Improvements o
TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & CAPITAL
Liabilities
Pre-paid Rent/Dues
Total Liabilities
Capital
Owner Contributions
Retaiiried Earnings-Prior . : :
Calculated Retained Earnings
Calculated Prior Years Retained Eamings
Total Capital
TOTAL LIABILITIES & CAPITAL

Created on 04/09/2019

Balance

E

9,221.20

1436442

23,585.62

| 26,863.70

21680

e

§2,275.86

380175,

3,801.75

20,250.54

795646

541261

L 45,236.50

48,384.11

Y 52,275.86
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